
    
 Austrey and Newton Regis CofE Primary Schools 

Membership 

  

    

 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Additional 

Information 
Roles Address Home Tel Work Tel Mobile Tel Email 

Hayley 

Brockhouse 
Parent governor 
 
 

28 Sep 2022 28 Sep 2026   10 Wulfric 

Avenue 
Austrey 
Atherstone 
Warwickshire. 

CV9 3FE 

   h.brockhouse@bdmat.org.uk 

Mrs Anne Bufton-

McCoy 
Foundation governor 
 
 

24 May 2021 23 May 2025  ViceChair Hill View 

Church Lane 
Seckington 
Seckington 
Tamworth 

B790LD 

07738008900   a.bufton-mccoy@bdmat.org.uk 

Joanne Dyer Ex-Officio 
 
 

    New Vicarage 

Main Rd 
07596933488 07596933488  rector_all_souls@btinternet.com 

Mrs Sara Eley Headteacher 
 
 

        s.eley@bdmat.org.uk 

Miss Megan 

Griffiths 
Staff (Teaching) 

Governor 
 
 

01 Sep 2020 31 Aug 2024       m.griffiths@bdmat.org.uk 

Mrs Rachael 

Houghton 
Foundation governor 
 
 

06 Oct 2020 5 Oct 2024  English Governor 60 Main Road 

Austrey 
Atherstone 
Warwickshire. 
CV9 3EG 

  07899950677 r.houghton@bdmat.org.uk 

Mrs Tegan 

Lawton 
Parent governor 
 
 

21 Sep 2020 20 Sep 2024  SEN Governor 2 Austrey Lane 

Newton Regis 
Tamworth 
Staffordshire. 
B79 0NL 

   t.lawton@bdmat.org.uk 

Mrs Dorothy 

Ledgard 
Foundation governor 
 
 

01 May 2024 30 Apr 2028  Curriculum 

Governor 
Brackenside 

Hames Lane 
Newton Regis 

07710199950  07710199950 d.ledgard@bdmat.org.uk 

 



Mrs Lesa Nield Foundation governor 
 
 

31 Aug 2022 30 Aug 2026  Chair 

Safeguarding 
Pupil Premium 
Governor 

highland house 

93 main road 
07734285078  07734285078 l.nield@bdmat.org.uk 

Mrs Sharon  Pick Clerk 
 
 

   Clerk 11 Carey 

Hockley 
Tamworth 
Staffordshire 
B77 5QB 

 01827 830220 07943 558031 clerk@newtonregis.bdmat.org.uk 

Lynne Rabin Parent governor 
( Parents ) 
 

01 Dec 2022 30 Nov 2026   31 Bishops 

Cleeve 
Austrey 
Atherstone 
Warwickshire. 

CV9 3EU 

   l.rabin@bdmat.org.uk 

 

    

 


